
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Geselecteerde deelnemers NK Junioren Shorttrack 
 

500M Vrouwen Junioren B   

1 Angel DALEMAN IHCL 10166092 

2 Birgit RADT DKIJV 10187814 

3 Pom STRAATHOF IHCL 10180343 

4 Julie VAN SANTEN IHCL 10166128 

5 Sophie NIJBOER SCT 10201307 

6 Famke BOGERS STB 10180822 

7 Juul VAN DER ZWAAN IHCL 10198086 

8 Roosmarijn MEINSMA STH 10196959 

9 Sara TER HART SVU 10187907 

10 Emilie FRANSEN STH 10182842 

11 Nienke KLOMPMAKER TRL 10165766 

12 Pien KOOIJMAN SCT 10213260 

13 Nina LOMAN DKIJV 10205328 

14 Lieve WILLEMSEN IHCL 10190842 

15 Louisa LOMAN DKIJV 10205327 

  Reserves     

R1 Silke KABEL SVU 10192865 

R2 Jade VAN DE REST STB 10171778 

R3 Toria KRUITHOF SVU 10183966 

R4 Emma ARNS NSV 10209100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1000M Vrouwen Junioren B   

1 Angel DALEMAN IHCL 10166092 

2 Pom STRAATHOF IHCL 10180343 

3 Birgit RADT DKIJV 10187814 

4 Juul VAN DER ZWAAN IHCL 10198086 

5 Famke BOGERS STB 10180822 

6 Julie VAN SANTEN IHCL 10166128 

7 Sophie NIJBOER SCT 10201307 

8 Roosmarijn MEINSMA STH 10196959 

9 Sara TER HART SVU 10187907 

10 Louisa LOMAN DKIJV 10205327 

11 Lieve WILLEMSEN IHCL 10190842 

12 Nienke KLOMPMAKER TRL 10165766 

13 Silke KABEL SVU 10192865 

14 Emilie FRANSEN STH 10182842 

15 Nina LOMAN DKIJV 10205328 

  Reserves     

R1 Emma ARNS NSV 10209100 

R2 Jade VAN DE REST STB 10171778 

R3 Pien KOOIJMAN SCT 10213260 

R4 Toria KRUITHOF SVU 10183966 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1500M Vrouwen Junioren B   

1 Angel DALEMAN IHCL 10166092 

2 Pom STRAATHOF IHCL 10180343 

3 Juul VAN DER ZWAAN IHCL 10198086 

4 Sara TER HART SVU 10187907 

5 Birgit RADT DKIJV 10187814 

6 Silke KABEL SVU 10192865 

7 Sophie NIJBOER SCT 10201307 

  Reserves     

R1 Famke BOGERS STB 10180822 

R2 Emilie FRANSEN STH 10182842 

R3 Roosmarijn MEINSMA STH 10196959 

R4 Julie VAN SANTEN IHCL 10166128 

R5 Louisa LOMAN DKIJV 10205327 

R6 Nienke KLOMPMAKER TRL 10165766 

R7 Pien KOOIJMAN SCT 10213260 

R8 Nina LOMAN DKIJV 10205328 

R9 Jade VAN DE REST STB 10171778 

R10 Emma ARNS NSV 10209100 

R11 Lieve WILLEMSEN IHCL 10190842 

R12 Toria KRUITHOF SVU 10183966 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

500M Mannen Junioren B   

1 Jonas DE JONG SVU 10158415 

2 Nick ENDEVELD IHCL 10179501 

3 Max KLEINRENSINK NSV 10180563 

4 Mathys FABER TRL 10208801 

5 Harmen LAMMERS STH 10218586 

6 Robin METZ TRL 10171688 

7 Timo VALENTIJN IHCL 10183045 

8 Kai-Arne OTTENHOFF SCT 10206343 

9 Tsjerk VAN DER MEER TRL 10180125 

10 Quintin HARTJESVELD IHCL 10212299 

11 Junior DE BLOIS IHCL 10201364 

12 Tim KEE STA 10165427 

13 Jesse TUINSTRA TRL 10197078 

14 Gijs NOLEN STAYC 10200520 

15 Wietse HILARIDES SVU 10212552 

16 Mika SALOMONSSON HVHW 10210246 

17 Stijn DE VRIES STH 10217536 

18 Valentijn WILHELM IJVZ 10171263 

19 Stefan MEIJER GO 10164465 

20 Niels PENNINGS IHCL 10197019 

  Reserves     

R1 Lieuwe VAN DEN BERG SVU 10192415 

R2 Kick WESSELS STA 10222181 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1000M Mannen Junioren B   

1 Mathys FABER TRL 10208801 

2 Jonas DE JONG SVU 10158415 

3 Nick ENDEVELD IHCL 10179501 

4 Max KLEINRENSINK NSV 10180563 

5 Kai-Arne OTTENHOFF SCT 10206343 

6 Harmen LAMMERS STH 10218586 

7 Robin METZ TRL 10171688 

8 Tsjerk VAN DER MEER TRL 10180125 

19 Tim KEE STA 10165427 

10 Junior DE BLOIS IHCL 10201364 

11 Jesse TUINSTRA TRL 10197078 

12 Timo VALENTIJN IHCL 10183045 

13 Stijn DE VRIES STH 10217536 

14 Quintin HARTJESVELD IHCL 10212299 

15 Mika SALOMONSSON HVHW 10210246 

16 Gijs NOLEN STAYC 10200520 

17 Wietse HILARIDES SVU 10212552 

18 Stefan MEIJER GO 10164465 

19 Valentijn WILHELM IJVZ 10171263 

20 Niels PENNINGS IHCL 10197019 

  Reserves     

R1 Lieuwe VAN DEN BERG SVU 10192415 

R2 Kick WESSELS STA 10222181 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1500M Mannen Junioren B   

1 Kai-Arne OTTENHOFF SCT 10206343 

2 Mathys FABER TRL 10208801 

3 Nick ENDEVELD IHCL 10179501 

4 Harmen LAMMERS STH 10218586 

5 Robin METZ TRL 10171688 

6 Max KLEINRENSINK NSV 10180563 

7 Tsjerk VAN DER MEER TRL 10180125 

8 Tim KEE STA 10165427 

9 Stijn DE VRIES STH 10217536 

10 Quintin HARTJESVELD IHCL 10212299 

11 Mika SALOMONSSON HVHW 10210246 

12 Jesse TUINSTRA TRL 10197078 

13 Jonas DE JONG SVU 10158415 

14 Stefan MEIJER GO 10164465 

  Reserves     

R1 Kick WESSELS STA 10222181 

R2 Valentijn WILHELM IJVZ 10171263 

R3 Wietse HILARIDES SVU 10212552 

R4 Junior DE BLOIS IHCL 10201364 

R5 Lieuwe VAN DEN BERG SVU 10192415 

R6 Niels PENNINGS IHCL 10197019 

 


